
MARATHON RESULTS

First Name Last Name M/F Bib # Time
1 Joe Hildebrand M 213 3:42:04

2 Daniel Ubersax m 204 4:04:32

3 Nathan Faber m 206 4:13:03

4 Patti Minton f 203 4:18:18

5 Travis Newby M 205 4:32:16

6 Jennifer Cooper F 212 4:33:15

7 George Best m 201 4:58:31

8 Peter Hudec m 207 5:03:55

9 Jazmine Stonecipher f 208 5:06:35



WOMEN'S MARATHON RESULTS

First Name Last Name Bib # Time
1 Patti Minton 203 4:18:18

2 Jennifer Cooper 212 4:33:15

3 Jazmine Stonecipher 208 5:06:35



MEN'S MARATHON RESULTS

First Name Last Name Bib # Time
1 Joe Hildebrand 213 3:42:04

2 Daniel Ubersax 204 4:04:32

3 Nathan Faber 206 4:13:03

4 Travis Newby 205 4:32:16

5 George Best 201 4:58:31

6 Peter Hudec 207 5:03:55



HALF MARATHON OVERALL RESULTS

First Name Last Name M/F Bib # Time
1 Megumi Inokuma F 333 1:38:49

2 howard valley m 308 1:45:58

3 Deborah Cawthorn F 303 1:47:44

4 Kathryn Symmes f 322 1:48:36

5 Kevin Lauscher M 320 1:54:00

6 Dana Lindauer f 324 1:54:06

7 Yolanda Vilardi F 317 1:54:28

8 Julian McCarthy M 331 1:55:05

9 Jennifer Foster F 323 1:57:49

10 Jennifer Groncki f 314 1:59:14

11 Gloria Scalzo f 301 1:59:55

12 joseph valley m 309 2:03:27

13 Karly Gunderson f 318 2:03:58

14 Eric Linscheid m 325 2:06:58

15 Steve Rounsaville m 340 2:07:20

16 Erin Harrington f 306 2:09:09

17 Joe Bailor m 313 2:09:24

18 Lisa Hupp f 304 2:09:51

19 Cecil Raney m 302 2:09:59

20 Lindsey Glenn f 326 2:10:27

21 Nancy Trinko F 330 2:14:58

22 Crystal Burnside f 315 2:15:14

23 LeAnn Conner F 341 2:17:27

24 Holly Miller f 316 2:21:35

25 Natasha Hayden F 327 2:22:04

26 Sherry Anderson f 305 2:28:10

27 Pat Olsen f 312 2:36:44

28 Bronwyn Lyman f 310 2:40:56

29 Shannon Feldmeyer f 311 2:40:56

30 Brian Himmelbloom m 319 2:41:42

31 Tom Logan M 321 2:42:18

32 Melissa Gerard F 334 3:04:19

33 Richard Gerard M 335 3:04:19

34 Malina Fagan F 328 3:40:36

35 Jamie Fagan F 329 3:40:37



WOMEN'S HALF MARATHON RESULTS

First Name Last Name Bib # Time
1 Megumi Inokuma 333 1:38:49

2 Deborah Cawthorn 303 1:47:44

3 Kathryn Symmes 322 1:48:36

4 Dana Lindauer 324 1:54:06

5 Yolanda Vilardi 317 1:54:28

6 Jennifer Foster 323 1:57:49

7 Jennifer Groncki 314 1:59:14

8 Gloria Scalzo 301 1:59:55

9 Karly Gunderson 318 2:03:58

10 Erin Harrington 306 2:09:09

11 Lisa Hupp 304 2:09:51

12 Lindsey Glenn 326 2:10:27

13 Nancy Trinko 330 2:14:58

14 Crystal Burnside 315 2:15:14

15 LeAnn Conner 341 2:17:27

16 Holly Miller 316 2:21:35

17 Natasha Hayden 327 2:22:04

18 Sherry Anderson 305 2:28:10

19 Pat Olsen 312 2:36:44

20 Bronwyn Lyman 310 2:40:56

21 Shannon Feldmeyer 311 2:40:56

22 Melissa Gerard 334 3:04:19

23 Malina Fagan 328 3:40:36

24 Jamie Fagan 329 3:40:37



MEN'S HALF MARATHON RESULTS

First Name Last Name Bib # Time
1 howard valley 308 1:45:58

2 Kevin Lauscher 320 1:54:00

3 Julian McCarthy 331 1:55:05

4 joseph valley 309 2:03:27

5 Eric Linscheid 325 2:06:58

6 Steve Rounsaville 340 2:07:20

7 Joe Bailor 313 2:09:24

8 Cecil Raney 302 2:09:59

9 Brian Himmelbloom 319 2:41:42

10 Tom Logan 321 2:42:18

11 Richard Gerard 335 3:04:19



1OK OVERALL RESULTS

First NameLast NameM/F Bib # Time
1 Ian MacDougalM 436 0:37:42

2 Michael Parnell m 414 0:46:40

3 Patrick Bethany M 428 0:47:10

4 Adriane Horn F 423 0:47:17

5 David Sundberg m 420 0:48:01

6 McKenzie Barnett f 401 0:52:12

7 Leah Cawthorn F 402 0:52:12

8 Zoe Bigley F 433 0:52:12

9 Travis Koennener M 429 0:53:03

10 Brianna Gibbs f 422 0:53:05

11 Dave Ostlund m 421 0:55:43

12 Sara Bennion f 412 0:56:31

13 matthew kimmel m 410 0:56:35

14 Nick Pletnikoff m 435 0:57:00

15 Greg Zadina m 424 0:57:01

16 Joshua Richet M 427 0:58:01

17 Monica Modrano f 407 0:58:12

18 Lauren Coghill f 409 1:00:01

19 Lynnelle Keane f 408 1:00:03

20 Mark Cawthorn M 403 1:02:07

21 Susan Spyker f 413 1:02:18

22 shelly paulson f 416 1:02:52

23 Hannah Wyrick f 418 1:02:53

24 Arlene Hood F 405 1:03:52

25 Sara Bruce F 431 1:04:19

26 Keith Bruce M 430 1:04:35

27 Steve Gray M 432 1:04:55

28 Siobhan Reigle f 417 1:07:09

29 Gordon Hood M 404 1:07:23

30 Nicole Sherman f 406 1:12:33

31 Mary Sundberg f 419 1:39:08



WOMEN'S 10K RESULTS

First Name Last Name Bib # Time
1 Adriane Horn 423 0:47:17

2 McKenzie Barnett 401 0:52:12

3 Leah Cawthorn 402 0:52:12

4 Zoe Bigley 433 0:52:12

5 Brianna Gibbs 422 0:53:05

6 Sara Bennion 412 0:56:31

7 Monica Modrano 407 0:58:12

8 Lauren Coghill 409 1:00:01

9 Lynnelle Keane 408 1:00:03

10 Susan Spyker 413 1:02:18

11 shelly paulson 416 1:02:52

12 Arlene Hood 405 1:03:52

13 Sara Bruce 431 1:04:19

14 Siobhan Reigle 417 1:07:09

15 Nicole Sherman 406 1:12:33

16 Mary Sundberg 419 1:39:08



MEN'S 10K RESULTS

First Name Last Name Bib # Time
1 Ian MacDougal 436 0:37:42

2 Michael Parnell 414 0:46:40

3 Patrick Bethany 428 0:47:10

4 David Sundberg 420 0:48:01

5 Travis Koennener 429 0:53:03

6 Dave Ostlund 421 0:55:43

7 matthew kimmel 410 0:56:35

8 Nick Pletnikoff 435 0:57:00

9 Greg Zadina 424 0:57:01

10 Joshua Richet 427 0:58:01

11 Mark Cawthorn 403 1:02:07

12 Keith Bruce 430 1:04:35

13 Steve Gray 432 1:04:55

14 Gordon Hood 404 1:07:23



5K OVERALL RESULTS

First Name Last Name M/F Bib # Time
1 cole christiansen m 78 17:33:00

2 Levi Fried M 35 17:56:00

3 Sawyer Olsen M 106 19:26:00

4 clayton hannah m 59 20:14:00

5 jack hannah m 58 20:36:00

6 david brown m 52 23:00:00

7 alex rice m 94 23:00:00

8 Cortez Sonia F 68 23:21:00

9 Jen Smola F 32 23:42:00

10 Stephen Parnell m 7 23:47:00

11 Shanna Moeder f 13 24:12:00

12 Zimmer Paul M 104 24:26:00

13 Rachel Dawson F 47 25:03:00

14 Matthew Dawson M 46 25:05:00

15 Halley Arneson F 28 25:08:00

16 Schick Astrid F 51 25:26:00

17 73 26:05:00

18 dave Ostlund m 12 26:08:00

19 Peter Pletnikoff m 19 26:38:00

20 Rosemary Eufemio F 3 27:09:00

21 Arielle Himelbloom f 11 27:09:00

22 David Little M 16 27:55:00

23 steve smith m 93 28:07:00

24 Hoyman Gus m 70 28:08:00

25 Hoyman Reid m 71 28:09:00

26 Scott Mochkatel M 24 28:11:00

27 Lindsay Mochkatel F 25 28:11:00

28 72 28:15:00

29 Jennifer Smith f 110 28:25:00

30 Fritz Ferrante M 103 28:39:00

31 Cortez Leonor F 69 29:11:00

32 Alyson Mack F 79 30:26:00

33 King Kristine F 56 30:33:00

34 Katie Parnell f 8 31:19:00

35 Francie Eufemio F 4 31:22:00

36 Lindsey Odonnell F 63 31:28:00

37 Libby Eufemio F 2 31:33:00

38 Steve Aker M 21 31:42:00

39 Stephanie West F 26 31:44:00

40 Jensen Suzanne F 48 31:58:00

41 dori williams f 30 32:00:00

42 frederick 45 32:54:00

43 Jensen Emily F 49 33:52:00

44 Jensen Allison F 76 33:52:00

45 Lisa Morris F 36 34:43:00

46 Elizabeth Parnell f 9 36:04:00

47 Jennifer Warner m 10 36:05:00

48 Danielle Aker F 20 36:08:00

49 Erica Ross f 22 36:17:00

50 Hoyman Sylvia F 54 36:27:00

51 Alison Horn F 112 36:36:00

52 Natalie Horn F 111 36:37:00



53 Jennifer Richcreek f 82 36:54:00

54 Gretchen Wing m 77 36:55:00

55 Darlene Rounsaville f 15 37:13:00

56 Diane VanMatre m 101 37:13:00

57 Melanie Sosa F 37 37:35:00

58 Kaia Converse F 57 38:03:00

59 Heather Norton f 14 38:04:00

60 Samuel Sosa M 38 39:51:00

61 Michelle Rittenhouse F 18 39:53:00

62 Tollef Monson M 17 39:54:00

63 Megan Fowler F 108 40:14:00

64 Melissa Longgood f 109 40:14:00

65 Keri Woloszynski m 60 40:38:00

66 anna ROHRER f 86 40:43:00

67 Tommy Davis M 114 41:29:00

68 finley ROHRER m 89 42:04:00

69 88 42:05:00

70 Ashley Burns f 44 42:18:00

71 Brandy Kubicki F 75 42:23:00

72 Jamie Herron 23 42:33:00

73 Sarah Babbitt F 61 43:02:00

74 Jerry Babbitt M 62 43:02:00

75 Rashel Guerra F 33 43:12:00

76 amanda bowers f 91 43:27:00

77 markus bowers m 92 43:37:00

78 Jane Van Atta F 113 43:37:00

79 Sean McPhilamy m 42 44:03:00

80 meriec dameron 41 44:04:00

81 Robin Krumm f 43 44:04:00

82 tamara dameron f 65 44:06:00

83 maridol brown f 66 44:12:00

84 Denise Ringhand f 55 44:15:00

85 sean dameron m 67 44:15:00

86 Lindsey Cassidy F 39 44:26:00

87 40 44:36:00

88 Chastity Starrett f 115 44:57:00

89 deborah davis f 97 47:20:00

90 veronica samaniego F 96 47:21:00

91 Cindy Harrington F 34 49:03:00

92 Anjie Aspiras F 116 49:23:00

93 Schick Randy F 53 50:17:00

94 Penny Puhak m 107 50:17:00

95 Christenson Solvoig F 50 50:36:00

96 Zimmer Tia F 105 50:54:00

97 Nick Szabo f 81 53:23:00

98 skip bolton m 95 53:25:00

99 sarah ROHRER f 84 54:14:00

100 ester waddell f 90 55:36:00

101 Juergens Carol F 117 59:44:00

102 Withrow Mark M 118 59:44:00

103 Chris Kavanacash M 29 60:00:00

104 Jason Thill M 31 60:00:00

105 83 60:00:00

106 100 60:00:00

107 Janie Eufemio F 5 60:05:00



108 Jeanne Pontti f 6 60:05:00

chris dameron m 64

Pat Szabo m 80

sam ROHRER m 85

bailey ROHRER f 87

Linda Freed F 102



WOMEN'S 5K RESULTS

First Name Last Name Bib # Time
1 Cortez Sonia 68 23:21:00

2 Jen Smola 32 23:42:00

3 Shanna Moeder 13 24:12:00

4 Rachel Dawson 47 25:03:00

5 Halley Arneson 28 25:08:00

6 Schick Astrid 51 25:26:00

7 Rosemary Eufemio 3 27:09:00

8 Arielle Himelbloom 11 27:09:00

9 Lindsay Mochkatel 25 28:11:00

10 Jennifer Smith 110 28:25:00

11 Cortez Leonor 69 29:11:00

12 Alyson Mack 79 30:26:00

13 King Kristine 56 30:33:00

14 Katie Parnell 8 31:19:00

15 Francie Eufemio 4 31:22:00

16 Lindsey Odonnell 63 31:28:00

17 Libby Eufemio 2 31:33:00

18 Stephanie West 26 31:44:00

19 Jensen Suzanne 48 31:58:00

20 dori williams 30 32:00:00

21 Jensen Emily 49 33:52:00

22 Jensen Allison 76 33:52:00

23 Lisa Morris 36 34:43:00

24 Elizabeth Parnell 9 36:04:00

25 Danielle Aker 20 36:08:00

26 Erica Ross 22 36:17:00

27 Hoyman Sylvia 54 36:27:00

28 Alison Horn 112 36:36:00

29 Natalie Horn 111 36:37:00

30 Jennifer Richcreek 82 36:54:00

31 Darlene Rounsaville 15 37:13:00

32 Melanie Sosa 37 37:35:00

33 Kaia Converse 57 38:03:00

34 Heather Norton 14 38:04:00

35 Michelle Rittenhouse 18 39:53:00

36 Megan Fowler 108 40:14:00

37 Melissa Longgood 109 40:14:00

38 anna ROHRER 86 40:43:00

39 Ashley Burns 44 42:18:00

40 Brandy Kubicki 75 42:23:00

41 Sarah Babbitt 61 43:02:00

42 Rashel Guerra 33 43:12:00

43 amanda bowers 91 43:27:00

44 Van Atta Jane 113 43:37:00

45 Denise Ringhand 55 44:15:00

46 Lindsey Cassidy 39 44:26:00

47 Chastity Starrett 115 44:57:00

48 deborah davis 97 47:20:00

49 veronica samaniego 96 47:21:00

50 Cindy Harrington 34 49:03:00

51 Anjie Aspiras 116 49:23:00

52 Schick Randy 53 50:17:00



53 Christenson Solvoig 50 50:36:00

54 Zimmer Tia 105 50:54:00

55 Nick Szabo 81 53:23:00

56 sarah ROHRER 84 54:14:00

57 ester waddell 90 55:36:00

58 Juergens Carol 117 59:44:00

59 Janie Eufemio 5 60:05:00

60 Jeanne Pontti 6 60:05:00



MEN'S 5K RESULTS

First Name Last Name Bib # Time
1 cole christiansen 78 17:33:00

2 Levi Fried 35 17:56:00

3 Sawyer Olsen 106 19:26:00

4 alex rice 94 23:00:00

5 Stephen Parnell 7 23:47:00

6 Zimmer Paul 104 24:26:00

7 Matthew Dawson 46 25:05:00

8 dave Ostlund 12 26:08:00

9 Peter Pletnikoff 19 26:38:00

10 David Little 16 27:55:00

11 steve smith 93 28:07:00

12 Scott Mochkatel 24 28:11:00

13 Fritz Ferrante 103 28:39:00

14 Steve Aker 21 31:42:00

15 Jennifer Warner 10 36:05:00

16 Gretchen Wing 77 36:55:00

17 Diane VanMatre 101 37:13:00

18 Samuel Sosa 38 39:51:00

19 Tollef Monson 17 39:54:00

20 Tommy Davis 114 41:29:00

21 finley ROHRER 89 42:04:00

22 Jerry Babbitt 62 43:02:00

23 Sean McPhilamy 42 44:03:00

24 Penny Puhak 107 50:17:00

25 skip bolton 95 53:25:00

26 Withrow Mark 118 59:44:00

27 Chris Kavanacash 29 60:00:00

28 Jason Thill 31 60:00:00




